Position

Principal

Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach

Elem Classroom Teach

Resource Spec Program

Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Special Day Class Te
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Special Day Class Te
Elem Classroom Teach
Day Custodian

Elem Classroom Teach
Health Clerk/Recepti

School Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department

Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School

Irwin Academy School

Total Wages

$148,043
$128,696
$127,492
$127,358
$125,885
$125,869
$125,400
$123,757
$107,725
$107,340
$89,465
$81,284
$77,226
$76,524
$76,242
$74,700
$71,502
$71,114
$69,533
$65,448
$64,961
$63,900
$61,418
$59,719
$59,411
$58,779
$55,939
$52,968
$52,024
$51,025

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,292
$49,624
$48,604
$49,401
$49,090
$49,086
$49,092
$48,809
$46,126
$46,062
$34,857
$33,487
$40,940
$40,903
$40,857
$40,600
$40,054
$39,976
$31,522
$30,825
$30,760
$30,587
$30,187
$29,886
$37,709
$29,722
$40,903
$27,177
$39,074
$31,858



Library Media Clerk
School Clerk

School Safety Coordi
Instructional Aide B
Elem Classroom Teach
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School

Irwin Academy School

$47,170
$45,780
$41,026
$28,753
$24,929
$11,066
$9,342
$8,469
$7,630
$6,708

$37,778
$37,982
$36,016
$7,618
$11,308
$2,148
$0

$0

$0

$0



