Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$148,043	\$57,292
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$128,696	\$49,624
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$127,492	\$48,604
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$127,358	\$49,401
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$125,885	\$49,090
Resource Spec Program		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$125,869	\$49,086
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$125,400	\$49,092
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$123,757	\$48,809
Special Day Class Te		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$107,725	\$46,126
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$107,340	\$46,062
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$89,465	\$34,857
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$81,284	\$33,487
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$77,226	\$40,940
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$76,524	\$40,903
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$76,242	\$40,857
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$74,700	\$40,600
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$71,502	\$40,054
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$71,114	\$39,976
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$69,533	\$31,522
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$65,448	\$30,825
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$64,961	\$30,760
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$63,900	\$30,587
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$61,418	\$30,187
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$59,719	\$29,886
Special Day Class Te		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$59,411	\$37,709
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$58,779	\$29,722
Day Custodian		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$55,939	\$40,903
Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$52,968	\$27,177
Health Clerk/Recepti		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$52,024	\$39,074
School Secretary		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$51,025	\$31,858

Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$6,708	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$7,630	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$8,469	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$9,342	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$11,066	\$2,148
Elem Classroom Teach	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$24,929	\$11,308
Instructional Aide B	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$28,753	\$7,618
School Safety Coordi	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$41,026	\$36,016
School Clerk	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$45,780	\$37,982
Library Media Clerk	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$47,170	\$37,778